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6.

7.

Meeting Agenda - June 8, 2021 at 7 pm

Call to order

Additions/Deletions to agenda

Discuss web marketing assistance for businesses.
Discuss any other next steps to support businesses
Discuss EDC Goals, Priorities and budget.

Other business/Community input

Adjourn

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8048487169?pwd=RnFFRnpTeHlJek1vNE5NajYwMONjdz09

Meeting ID: 804 848 7169
Passcode: 456652

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8048487169?pwd=RnFFRnpTeHlJek1vNE5NajYwM0Njdz09

