

Economic Development Committee

Town of Hinesburg 10632 Route 116 Hinesburg VT 05461 802.482.2281 | hinesburg.org

Meeting Agenda - June 8, 2021 at 7 pm

1.	Call to order	7:00 PM
2.	Additions/Deletions to agenda	7:00 PM
3.	Discuss web marketing assistance for businesses.	7:05 PM
4.	Discuss any other next steps to support businesses	7:35 PM
5.	Discuss EDC Goals, Priorities and budget.	7:40 PM
6.	Other business/Community input	7:45 PM
7.	Adjourn	8:00 PM

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8048487169?pwd=RnFFRnpTeHlJek1vNE5NajYwM0Njdz09

Meeting ID: 804 848 7169

Passcode: 456652